02/12/24, 09:01

GERENEIADQ‘R
AIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: IRMANDADE DA SANTA CASA DE MISER

Conta: 4282|1292 | 000577217399-1

Data: 02/12/2024 - 09:01
Més: Novembro/2024

Periodo: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov.

01/11/2024
04/11/2024
05/11/2024
06/11/2024
07/11/2024
08/11/2024
11/11/2024
12/11/2024
13/11/2024
14/11/2024
18/11/2024
19/11/2024
21/11/2024
22/11/2024
25/11/2024
25/11/2024
25/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
27/11/2024
28/11/2024

29/11/2024

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Nr. Doc.

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

261213

261508

432377

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

Historico

SALDO ANTERIOR

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

TAR CC ATV

RESG AUT

SALDO DIA

CRED PIX

CRED PIX

PAG FORNEC

RESG AUT

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492

Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

https://gerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/11/2024&hdnDataFinal=30/11/2024

G:er.enciAdor CAIXA

Valor
0,00
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00C
0,00 C
69,00 D
69,00 C
0,00 C
3.486,04 C
0,01 C
3.794,48 D
308,43 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C

0,00 C

Saldo
0,00 C
0,00 D
0,00 D
0,00 D
0,00 D
0,00 D
0,00 D
0,00 D
0,00 D
0,00 D
0,00 D
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00C
0,00 C

69,00 D
0,00 C
0,00 C

3.486,04 C
3.486,05 C
308,43 D
0,00C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C

0,00 C

12



02/12/24, 09:01 G:er.enciAdor CAIXA
Ald CAIXA: 0800 104 0104
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